
CO2 by Cartessa

Full  Face

Neck

Decol lete

$1,500.00

$600

$800

Facials
Dermaplane

SkinMedica Facia l

SkinMedica Facia l  + Dermaplane

Photofacia l  by the Al lora Pro

$75

$100

$165

$325

Allora Pro 

(i.e. As many area in an hour)

Small  Area

Medium Area

Large Area

Extra-Large Area

Unlimited

$105

$145

$225

$305

$700

Hair Removal

4x4 square $300

Vascular/Vein Treatments

Laser & Spa Services


