

Laser & Spa Services

Allora Pro

Hair Removal

Small Area	\$105
Medium Area	\$145
Large Area	\$225
Extra-Large Area	\$305
Unlimited (i.e. As many area in an hour)	\$700

Vascular/Vein Treatments

4x4 s	quare	\$300

CO2 by Cartessa

Full Face	\$1,500.00
• Neck	\$600
• Decollete	\$800

Facials

Dermaplane	\$75
SkinMedica Facial	\$100
SkinMedica Facial + Dermaplane	\$165
Photofacial by the Allora Pro	\$325